Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

4 Prova TRIVENETO CUP

TRENTO, TN
02/03/25

>

Final Group 1
1 65
2 69
3 62
4 70
5 53
6 54
Final Group 2
7 58
8 56
9 71
10 59
11 68
12 60
13 67
Final Group 3
14 63
15 51
16 52
17 57
18 61
19 50
20 55
Final Group 1
21 66

DAMIANO PINAMONTI
ALEX TOLLER
DAMIANO MOSER
VITTORIO VIRARDI
DAVIDE CILIOTTA

ERIK COLETTI

DMITRIY FINYAK
MATTEO FEDEL
CHRISTIAN ZUCAL
DANIELE FONTANARI
FLORIAN SPORNBERGER
ANDREA FURLANI
LEONARDO SIGHEL

ELIAS MULSER

RAFFAELE CASTELLINI
GIOVANNI CAVADA
LEONARDO FERRARI
LEONARDO GIOVANNINI
LEONARDO BOVE
MARTIN DELLAI

ALESSIO GIORGIO ROSINI

WinSport 10.3.0.2 /02/03/2025/11:09:48
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Time

1:28.720
1:29.430
1:29.800
1:30.170
1:35.850
1:36.250

1:34.750
1:37.830
1:39.500
1:41.250
1:41.920
1:40.520
1:47.450

1:36.120
1:36.520
1:47.840
1:48.990
1:49.910
1:53.940
1:51.800

1:36.650
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



